Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 12 Etapa
Intermediaria Imbuia 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 11/3/2012 13:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:22.005 +1.031 14:00:38.866 11 1:22.570 14:09:39.379
(28) KAUE VIEIRA 6 1:24.261 +3.287 14:02:03.127 12 1:23.585 +1.015 14:11:02.964
1 135514.724 7 1:22.821 +1.847 14:03:25.948 13 1:23.221 +0.651 14:12:26.185
2 1:24.208 +6.503 13:56:38.932 8 1:24.653 +3.679 14:04:50.601
3 1:21.780 +4.075 13:58:00.712 9 1:23.863 +2.889 14:06:14.464 (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
4 1:20.425 +2.720 13:59:21.137 10 1:24.019 +3.045 14:07:38.483 1 13:55:34.544
5 1:21.232 +3.527 14:00:42.369 11 1:23.215 +2.241 14:09:01.698 2 1:28.185 +6.157 13:57:02.729
6 1:19.671 +1.966 14:02:02.040 12 1:25.677 +4.703 14:10:27.375 3 1:25.884 +3.856 13:58:28.613
7 1:18.538 +0.833 14:03:20.578 13 1:23.359 +2.385 14:11:50.734 4 1:24.674 +2.646 13:59:53.287
8 1:20.620 +2.915 14:04:41.198 5 1:24.352 +2.324 14:01:17.639
9 1:20.528 +2.823 14:06:01.726 (95) JOAO VICTOR DA VEIGA 6 1:23.215 +1.187 14:02:40.854
10 1:21.463 +3.758 14:07:23.189 1 13:55:13.085 7 1:24.818 +2.790 14:04:05.672
1 1:20.915 +3.210 14:08:44.104 2 1:23.503 +2.668 13:56:36.588 8 1:26.349 +4.321 14:05:32.021
12 1:18.634 +0.929 14:10:02.738 3 1:22.564 +1.729 13:57:59.152 9 1:23.920 +1.892 14:06:55.941
13 1:17.705 14:11:20.443 4 1:20.835 13:59:19.987 10 1:22.347 +0.319 14:08:18.288
5 1:21.818 +0.983 14:00:41.805 11 1:22.894 +0.866 14:09:41.182
(101) LEONARDO ARCHER 6 1:23.776 +2.941 14:02:05.581 12 1:23.197 +1.169 14:11:04.379
1 13:55:07.195 7 1:21.568 +0.733 14:03:27.149 13 1:22.028 14:12:26.407
2 1:20.629 +0.873 13:56:27.824 8 1:25.120 +4.285 14:04:52.269
3 1:20.817 +1.061 13:57:48.641 9 1:23.727 +2.892 14:06:15.996 (913) EDER DE LIMA
4 1:19.756 13:59:08.397 10 1:22.698 +1.863 14:07:38.694 1 13:55:23.297
5 1:21.404 +1.648 14:00:29.801 11 1:23.663 +2.828 14:09:02.357 2 1:28.048 +4.009 13:56:51.345
6 1:20.836 +1.080 14:01:50.637 12 1:26.027 +5.192 14:10:28.384 3 1:25.061 +1.022 13:58:16.406
7 1:19.966 +0.210 14:03:10.603 13 1:22.940 +2.105 14:11:51.324 4 1:24.287 +0.248 13:59:40.693
8 1:23.941 +4.185 14:04:34.544 5 1:24.499 +0.460 14:01:05.192
9 1:23.636 +3.880 14:05:58.180 (52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 6 1:24.914 +0.875 14:02:30.106
10 1:23.365 +3.609 14:07:21.545 1 13:55:19.381 7 1:24.039 14:03:54.145
1 1:21.527 +1.771 14:08:43.072 2 1:25.293 +3.483 13:56:44.674 8 1:26.506 +2.467 14:05:20.651
12 1:20.791 +1.035 14:10:03.863 3 1:26.061 +4.251 13:58:10.735 9 1:25.616 +1.577 14:06:46.267
13 1:20.249 +0.493 14:11:24.112 4 1:23.295 +1.485 13:59:34.030 10 1:25.569 +1.530 14:08:11.836
5 1:21.810 14:00:55.840 1 1:24.165 +0.126 14:09:36.001
(150) HENRIQUE FRANCISCO MAISON 6 1:22.142 +0.332 14:02:17.982 12 1:24.558 +0.519 14:11:00.559
1 13:55:16.879 7 1:23.024 +1.214 14:03:41.006 13 1:25.956 +1.917 14:12:26.515
2 1:23.409 +5.849 13:56:40.288 8 1:23.954 +2.144 14:05:04.960
3 1:21.462 +3.902 13:58:01.750 9 1:22.513 +0.703 14:06:27.473 (765) BRUNO VARELA
4 1:20.135 +2.575 13:59:21.885 10 1:23.061 +1.251 14:07:50.534 1 13:55:24.249
5 1:18.396 +0.836 14:00:40.281 11 1:22.006 +0.196 14:09:12.540 2 1:29.668 +7.307 13:56:53.917
6 1:20.900 +3.340 14:02:01.181 12 1:22.943 +1.133 14:10:35.483 3 1:26.778 +4.417 13:58:20.695
7 1:17.560 14:03:18.741 13 1:22.717 +0.907 14:11:58.200 4 1:27.658 +5.297 13:59:48.353
8 1:21.161 +3.601 14:04:39.902 5 1:25.267 +2.906 14:01:13.620
9 1:20.472 +2.912 14:06:00.374 (22) MALCON REINECKE 6 1:23.482 +1.121 14:02:37.102
10 1:21.707 +4.147 14:07:22.081 1 13:55:19.965 7 1:27.099 +4.738 14:04:04.201
11 1:30.033 +12.473 14:08:52.114 2 1:25.436 +4.338 13:56:45.401 8 1:27.682 +5.321 14:05:31.883
12 1:19.741 +2.181 14:10:11.855 3 1:22.685 +1.587 13:58:08.086 9 1:28.278 +5.917 14:07:00.161
13 1:20.906 +3.346 14:11:32.761 4 1:22.450 +1.352 13:59:30.536 10 1:27.717 +5.356 14:08:27.878
5 1:21.608 +0.510 14:00:52.144 1 1:23.481 +1.120 14:09:51.359
(17) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE 6 1:21.098 14:02:13.242 12 1:25.498 +3.137 14:11:16.857
1 13:55:08.460 7 1:21.460 +0.362 14:03:34.702 13 1:22.361 14:12:39.218
2 1:22.495 +1.767 13:56:30.955 8 1:22.519 +1.421 14:04:57.221
3 1:22.129 +1.401 13:57:53.084 9 1:23.862 +2.764 14:06:21.083 (78) SAYMON CAMILO
4 1:22.627 +1.899 13:59:15.711 10 1:41.412 +20.314 14:08:02.495 1 13:55:47.529
5 1:24.037 +3.309 14:00:39.748 11 1:28.712 +7.614 14:09:31.207 2 1:30.921 +6.157 13:57:18.450
6 1:24.507 +3.779 14:02:04.255 12 1:26.524 +5.426 14:10:57.731 3 1:26.809 +2.045 13:58:45.259
7 1:22.395 +1.667 14:03:26.650 13 1:24.205 +3.107 14:12:21.936 4 1:26.653 +1.889 14:00:11.912
8 1:24.889 +4.161 14:04:51.539 5 1:25.066 +0.302 14:01:36.978
9 1:23.327 +2.599 14:06:14.866 (15) GUSTAVO DAL PIZZOL FERNANDES 6 1:24.764 14:03:01.742
10 1:21.559 +0.831 14:07:36.425 1 13:55:33.023 7 1:26.473 +1.709 14:04:28.215
11 1:20.728 14:08:57.153 2 1:27.568 +4.998 13:57:00.591 8 1:26.574 +1.810 14:05:54.789
12 1:24.214 +3.486 14:10:21.367 3 1:24.406 +1.836 13:58:24.997 9 1:26.634 +1.870 14:07:21.423
13 1:23.620 +2.892 14:11:44.987 4 1:25.648 +3.078 13:59:50.645 10 1:29.260 +4.496 14:08:50.683
5 1:24.478 +1.908 14:01:15.123 11 1:26.260 +1.496 14:10:16.943
(413) LAWRENCE TASCA 6 1:22.953 +0.383 14:02:38.076 12 1:27.157 +2.393 14:11:44.100
1 13.55:10.072 7 1:23.773 +1.203 14:04:01.849
2 1:23.435 +2.461 13:56:33.507 8 1:25.459 +2.889 14:05:27.308 (97) VINICIUS ROSA
3 1:22.380 +1.406 13:57:55.887 9 1:25.407 +2.837 14:06:52.715 1 13:55:14.307
4 1:20.974 13:59:16.861 10 1:24.094 +1.524 14:08:16.809 2 1:28.388 +8.399 13:56:42.695
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 12 Etapa
Intermediaria Imbuia 0,000 Km ._._.
Prova 11/3/2012 13:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:53:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:20.366 +0.377 13:58:03.061 2 1:22.292 +1.546 13:58:39.569
4 1:19.989 13:59:23.050 3 1:20.968 +0.222 14:00:00.537
5 1:21.655 +1.666 14:00:44.705 4 1:21.998 +1.252 14:01:22.535
6 1:21.975 +1.986 14:02:06.680 5 1:20.746 14:02:43.281
7 1:21.784 +1.795 14:03:28.464 6 1:23.661 +2.915 14:04:06.942
8 1:42.385 +22.396 14:05:10.849 7 2:38.636 +1:17.890 14:06:45.578
9 2:00.220 +40.231 14:07:11.069

10 1:43.498 +23.509 14:08:54.567 (39) JOAO CARLOS FERRETTI

11 1:39.062 +19.073 14:10:33.629 1 13:55:18.423

12 1:31.439 +11.450 14:12:05.068 2 1:25.437 +0.890 13:56:43.860

3 1:27.909 +3.362 13:58:11.769
(56) GABRIEL DE FREITAS 4 1:25.634 +1.087 13:59:37.403
1 13:55:34.342 5 1:25.437 +0.890 14:01:02.840
2 1:27.339 +1.371 13:57:01.681 6 1:24.547 14:02:27.387
3 1:27.886 +1.918 13:58:29.567
4 1:28.044 +2.076 13:59:57.611 (29) EDUARDO DE BRITO
5 1:27.392 +1.424 14:01:25.003 1 13:55:22.684
6 1:27.940 +1.972 14:02:52.943 2 1:27.067 +0.021 13:56:49.751
7 2:19.931 +53.963 14:05:12.874 3 1:28.209 +1.163 13:58:17.960
8 1:31.201 +5.233 14:06:44.075 4 1:27.046 13:59:45.006
9 1:30.276 +4.308 14:08:14.351

10 1:29.634 +3.666  14:09:43.985 (277) LUIZ CARLOS MAY JUNIOR

1 1:26.383 +0.415 14:11:10.368 1 13:55:13.074

12 1:25.968 14:12:36.336 2 1:28.567 +2.242 13:56:41.641

3 1:26.325 13:58:07.966

(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 4 3:37.091 +2:10.766 14:01:45.057
1 13:55:26.573

2 1:33.167 +8.014 13:56:59.740 (18) GUILHERME FAVAL

3 1:36.551 +11.398 13:58:36.291 1 13:56:23.876
4 1:27.835 +2.682 14:00:04.126
5 1:26.050 +0.897 14:01:30.176
6 1:25.153 14:02:55.329
7 1:28.570 +3.417 14:04:23.899
8 1:27.662 +2.509 14:05:51.561
9 1:26.064 +0.911 14:07:17.625
10 1:29.623 +4.470 14:08:47.248
1 2:44.038 +1:18.885 14:11:31.286

(501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA

1 13:55:21.799
2 1:34.918 +12.822 13:56:56.717
3 1:22.096 13:58:18.813
4 3:35.532 +2:13.436 14:01:54.345
5 1:22.649 +0.553 14:03:16.994
6 1:27.420 +5.324 14:04:44.414
7 1:24.309 +2.213 14:06:08.723
8 1:23.014 +0.918 14:07:31.737
9 1:27.685 +5.589 14:08:59.422
10 1:25.706 +3.610 14:10:25.128
11 1:23.761 +1.665 14:11:48.889

(16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA

1 13:55:41.008
2 1:36.750 +3.497 13:57:17.758
3 1:37.591 +4.338 13:58:55.349
4 1:37.407 +4.154 14:00:32.756
5 1:39.134 +5.881 14:02:11.890
6 1:37.229 +3.976 14:03:49.119
7 1:37.710 +4.457 14:05:26.829
8 1:36.930 +3.677 14:07:03.759
9 1:33.253 14:08:37.012
10 2:03.486 +30.233 14:10:40.498
11 1:49.895 +16.642 14:12:30.393

(222) MAURICIO PEROZIN
1 13:57:17.277
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